Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.27
1:04.43
1:04.73
1:05.44
1:05.53
1:06.49
1:06.90
1:07.14
1:07.28
1:08.50
1:10.81
1:13.33
1:25.58
1:26.26
1:27.29
1:27.80
1:27.80
1:28.18
1:36.31
1:42.68

1:49.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:04.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

410
407
402
389
387
371
364
360
358
339
307
276
174
169
164
161
161
159
122
100
82

WA Pts

339
402

Round

I T T T m I I I I

Round

H
F

Date

18/11/18
16/02/19
17/11/19
03/11/18
16/02/19
10112117
03/11/19
17/02/18
17/02/18
01/02/20
12/03/17
25/06/17
22/02/15
13/04/14
23/02/14
05/07/14
06/07/14
27/04/14
21/04/13
02/12/12
07/07/12

Date

01/02/20
17711719

Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
ASA SWR Para Championships

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown Centre
Millfield
Bournemouth
Manchester
Millfield
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bristol
Sunderland
Littledown
Salisbury
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Swindon
Salisbury
Dorchester

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown

Littledown Centre
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Club Swam Under Level
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
Sborne Storm 2
S Bournem'th 2
Sborne Storm 2
Sborne Storm 2
S Bournem'th 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 3
Club Swam Under Level
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
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1:06.90
1:04.43
1:05.53
1:04.27
1:05.44
1:07.14
1:07.28
1:06.49
1:13.33
1:10.81
1:25.58
1:27.80
1:27.80
1:28.18
1:26.26
1:27.29
1:36.31
1:42.68

1:49.70
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16/02/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
17/02/18
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10112/17
25/06/17
12/03/17
22/02/15
06/07/14
05/07/14
27/04/14
13/04/14
23/02/14
21/04/13
02/12/12
07/07/12

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

ASA SWR Para Championships

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Millfield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield
Littledown
Littledown
Manchester
Sunderland
Bristol
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Swindon
Salisbury
Littledown
Salisbury
Dorchester

Bournemouth

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
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S Bournem'th
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
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Clayesmore
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West Dorset
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West Dorset
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West Dorset

West Dorset
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