Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.27	410	F	18/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:04.43	407	F	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:04.73	402	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
1:05.44	389	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
1:05.53	387	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:06.49	371	Н	10/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
1:06.90	364	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
1:07.14	360	F	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
1:07.28	358	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
1:08.50	339	Н	01/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:10.81	307	Н	12/03/17	ASA SWR Para Championships	Bristol	Clayesmore	3
1:13.33	276	Н	25/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
1:25.58	174		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:26.26	169	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
1:27.29	164		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:27.80	161		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
1:27.80	161		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
1:28.18	159	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	West Dorset	3
1:36.31	122	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
1:42.68	100		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	West Dorset	3
1:49.70	82		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3

Swims in Date Order

Tin	ne	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:0	08.50	339	Н	01/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
1:0 Copyrigl)4.73 ht 2024	402 4	F	17/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th Powered By SPORT:	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.90	364	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
1:04.43	407	F	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:05.53	387	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:04.27	410	F	18/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
1:05.44	389	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
1:07.14	360	F	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
1:07.28	358	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
1:06.49	371	Н	10/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
1:13.33	276	Н	25/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
1:10.81	307	Н	12/03/17	ASA SWR Para Championships	Bristol	Clayesmore	3
1:25.58	174		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:27.80	161		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
1:27.80	161		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Clayesmore	3
1:28.18	159	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	West Dorset	3
1:26.26	169	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
1:27.29	164		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:36.31	122	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
1:42.68	100		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	West Dorset	3
1:49.70	82		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS